

EXHIBIT A

(FOR BONDING PURPOSES ONLY AT THE CITY OF RENO)

PROJECT: MERIDIAN 120S VILLAGE 1 & 2
 DEVELOPER: TAYLOR DERRICK CAPITAL
 ENGINEER: KMC

PREPARED BY: PRB
 DATE: 07/14/26
 AREA: 74.6 Acres
 NUMBER OF LOTS/UNITS: 75

**-STREETS-**

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	14,463	SF	\$1.63	\$23,574.69
4" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	187,481	SF	\$2.02	\$378,711.62
5" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	0	SF	\$2.57	\$0.00
6" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	0	SF	\$3.08	\$0.00
2" -4" BASE MATERIAL	0	SF	\$0.70	\$0.00
5" BASE MATERIAL	0	SF	\$0.82	\$0.00
6" BASE MATERIAL	228,334	SF	\$0.96	\$219,200.64
8" BASE MATERIAL	0	SF	\$1.24	\$0.00
10" BASE MATERIAL	0	SF	\$1.68	\$0.00
FOG SEAL	0	SY	\$0.09	\$0.00
SLURRY SEAL	22,438	SY	\$0.23	\$5,160.74
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

-GRADING-

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ROADWAY (WITHIN RIGHT-OF-WAY)	15,580	CY	\$5.60	\$87,248.00
ON-SITE (MASS GRADING)	132,657	CY	\$4.60	\$610,222.20
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

-CONCRETE-

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
TYPE 1 CURB & GUTTER WITH BASE	0	LF	\$20.00	\$0.00
ROLLED CURB & GUTTER WITH BASE	0	LF	\$20.00	\$0.00
MEDIAN CURB WITH BASE	10,463	LF	\$17.00	\$177,871.00
SIDEWALK 4' WITH BASE	10,463	LF	\$23.00	\$240,649.00
SIDEWALK 5' WITH BASE	0	LF	\$26.00	\$0.00
ALLEY SECTION	0	SF	\$10.00	\$0.00
VALLEY GUTTER	0	SF	\$11.00	\$0.00
3' LONGITUDINAL VALLEY GUTTER	0	LF	\$29.00	\$0.00
3' DRAINAGE SWALE	0	LF	\$29.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

-WALLS-

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
RETAINING WALL 4' - 6'	0	LF	\$66.00	\$0.00
RETAINING WALL 6' - 8'	0	LF	\$94.00	\$0.00
SOUND BARRIER 6' - 8'	0	LF	\$130.00	\$0.00
SOUND BARRIER 8' - 10'	0	LF	\$172.00	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 1' - 3'	0	LF	\$66.00	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 3' - 6'	0	LF	\$94.00	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 6' - 10+'	0	LF	\$155.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL: \$1,742,637.89

Page 1 of 3

EXHIBIT A (Cont.)

-SANITARY SEWER-

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
TYPE 1 MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	24	EA	\$3,250.00	\$78,000.00
TYPE IV MANHOLE	0	EA	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
TYPE V MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	0	EA	\$4,000.00	\$0.00
DROP MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	0	EA	\$3,625.00	\$0.00
DROP MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	0	EA	\$4,750.00	\$0.00
SERVICE LATERALS 4" DIAMETER	75	EA	\$950.00	\$71,250.00
SEWER MAIN 6" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$37.00	\$0.00
SEWER MAIN 8" DIAMETER	5,260	LF	\$45.00	\$236,700.00
SEWER MAIN 10" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$50.00	\$0.00
SEWER MAIN 12" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$55.00	\$0.00
SEWER MAIN 15" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$60.00	\$0.00
SEWER MAIN 18" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$67.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00

-STORM DRAIN-

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
TYPE 1 MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	0	EA	\$3,250.00	\$0.00
TYPE IV MANHOLE	7	EA	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00
TYPE V MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	4	EA	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
TYPE 3-R CATCH BASIN	0	EA	\$1,550.00	\$0.00
TYPE 4-R CATCH BAIN	16	EA	\$1,900.00	\$30,400.00
STEEL SIDEWALK CROSS-DRAIN	0	EA	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
YARD DRAIN	0	EA	\$775.00	\$0.00
LATERAL 10" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$55.00	\$0.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 12" DIAMETER	267	LF	\$55.00	\$14,685.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 15" DIAMETER	1,061	LF	\$60.00	\$63,660.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 18" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$67.00	\$0.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 21" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$80.00	\$0.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 24" DIAMETER	84	LF	\$85.00	\$7,140.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 27" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$90.00	\$0.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 30" DIAMETER	118	LF	\$100.00	\$11,800.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 36" DIAMETER	98	LF	\$125.00	\$12,250.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 42" DIAMETER	551	LF	\$140.00	\$77,140.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 48" DIAMETER	32	LF	\$180.00	\$5,760.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 54" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$200.00	\$0.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 60" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$225.00	\$0.00
STORM DRAIN MAIN 72" DIAMETER	0	LF	\$250.00	\$0.00
ROCK RIPRAP 6" - 12" DEPTH	0	SF	\$6.00	\$0.00
ROCK RIPRAP 8" - 16" DEPTH	0	SF	\$8.00	\$0.00
ROCK RIPRAP 12" - 24" DEPTH	91,275	SF	\$10.00	\$912,750.00
HEADWALLS 12" - 36"	1	EA	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00
HEADWALLS 42" - 72"	2	EA	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
TRASH RACK 24" & SMALLER	0	EA	\$6,500.00	\$0.00
TRASH RACK 27"	0	EA	\$7,500.00	\$0.00
TRASH RACK 30"	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
TRASH RACK 36"	0	EA	\$9,500.00	\$0.00
TRASH RACK 42"	0	EA	\$10,500.00	\$0.00
TRASH RACK 48"	1	EA	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
TRASH RACK 54"	0	EA	\$13,000.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL: \$1,619,185.00

EXHIBIT A (Cont.)

-PUBLIC UTILITIES-

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
STREET LIGHTS	6	EA	\$1,350.00	\$8,100.00
ELECTRIC SERVICE	9,124	LF	\$17.50	\$159,670.00
TELEPHONE	9,124	LF	\$40.00	\$364,960.00
WATER	9,124	LF	\$50.00	\$456,200.00
GAS	9,124	LF	\$25.00	\$228,100.00
CABLE TELEVISION	9,124	LF	\$10.00	\$91,240.00
				\$0.00

-MISCELLANEOUS-

[illegible]

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL:	\$1,742,637.89
PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL:	\$1,619,185.00
PAGE 3 SUBTOTAL:	\$1,415,145.00
PAGE 1-3 SUBTOTAL:	\$4,776,967.89
20% CONTINGENCY:	\$955,393.58
TOTAL:	\$5,732,361.47

AMOUNT OF SECURITY: \$5,732,360.00

City Ordinance does not allow any one item to be reduced below 10% nor the reduction of the total security below 20% of the original Exhibit "A" total based upon the most current prices.



STAMP, SIGNATURE AND DATE

REVISED EXHIBIT A FOR REDUCTION IN SECURITY
(FOR BONDING PURPOSES ONLY AT THE CITY OF RENO)

PROJECT: MERIDIAN 120S VILLAGE 1 & 2
DEVELOPER: TAYLOR DERRICK CAPITAL
ENGINEER: KMC

PREPARED BY: PRB
DATE: 07/14/26
AREA: 74.6 Acres
NUMBER OF LOTS/UNITS 75



-STREETS-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
2&1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$23,574.69	10	\$2,357.47
4" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$378,711.62	10	\$37,871.16
5" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
6" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
2" -4" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
5" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
6" BASE MATERIAL	\$219,200.64	10	\$21,920.06
8" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
10" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
FOG SEAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
SLURRY SEAL	\$5,160.74	10	\$516.07
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

-GRADING-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
ROADWAY (WIDTH OF RIGHT-OF-WAY)	\$87,248.00	10	\$8,724.80
ON-SITE (MASS GRADING)	\$610,222.20	10	\$61,022.22
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

-CONCRETE-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
TYPE 1 CURB & GUTTER WITH BASE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROLLED CURB & GUTTER WITH BASE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
MEDIAN CURB WITH BASE	\$177,871.00	10	\$17,787.10
SIDEWALK 4' WITH BASE	\$240,649.00	10	\$24,064.90
SIDEWALK 5' WITH BASE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ALLEY SECTION	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
VALLEY GUTTER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
3' LONGITUDINAL VALLEY GUTTER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
3' DRAINAGE SWALE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

-WALLS-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
RETAINING WALL 4' - 6'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
RETAINING WALL 6' - 8'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
SOUND BARRIER 6' - 8'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
SOUND BARRIER 8' - 10'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 1' - 3'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 3' - 6'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 6' - 10+'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL: \$174,263.79

REVISED EXHIBIT A FOR REDUCTION IN SECURITY (Cont.)

-SANITARY SEWER-		DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM		WORK REMAINING
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT	
TYPE 1 MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	\$78,000.00	10	\$7,800.00	
TYPE IV MANHOLE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TYPE V MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
DROP MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
DROP MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SERVICE LATERALS 4" DIAMETER	\$71,250.00	10	\$7,125.00	
SEWER MAIN 6" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 8" DIAMETER	\$236,700.00	10	\$23,670.00	
SEWER MAIN 10" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 12" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 15" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 18" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	

-STORM DRAIN-		DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM		WORK REMAINING
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT	
TYPE 1 MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TYPE IV MANHOLE	\$42,000.00	10	\$4,200.00	
TYPE V MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	\$16,000.00	10	\$1,600.00	
TYPE 3-R CATCH BASIN	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TYPE 4-R CATCH BAIN	\$30,400.00	10	\$3,040.00	
STEEL SIDEWALK CROSS-DRAIN	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
YARD DRAIN	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
LATERAL 10" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 12" DIAMETER	\$14,685.00	10	\$1,468.50	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 15" DIAMETER	\$63,660.00	10	\$6,366.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 18" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 21" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 24" DIAMETER	\$7,140.00	10	\$714.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 27" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 30" DIAMETER	\$11,800.00	10	\$1,180.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 36" DIAMETER	\$12,250.00	10	\$1,225.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 42" DIAMETER	\$77,140.00	10	\$7,714.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 48" DIAMETER	\$5,760.00	10	\$576.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 54" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 60" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 72" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
ROCK RIPRAP 6" - 12" DEPTH	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
ROCK RIPRAP 8" - 16" DEPTH	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
ROCK RIPRAP 12" - 24" DEPTH	\$912,750.00	10	\$91,275.00	
HEADWALLS 12" - 36"	\$3,650.00	10	\$365.00	
HEADWALLS 42" - 72"	\$16,000.00	10	\$1,600.00	
TRASH RACK 24" & SMALLER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 27"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 30"	\$8,500.00	10	\$850.00	
TRASH RACK 36"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 42"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 48"	\$11,500.00	10	\$1,150.00	
TRASH RACK 54"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	

PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL: \$161,918.50

REVISED EXHIBIT A FOR REDUCTION IN SECURITY (Cont.)

-PUBLIC UTILITIES-	DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM	WORK REMAINING
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%
STREET LIGHTS	\$8,100.00	10
ELECTRIC SERVICE	\$159,670.00	10
TELEPHONE	\$364,960.00	10
WATER	\$456,200.00	10
GAS	\$228,100.00	10
CABLE TELEVISION	\$91,240.00	10
0	\$0.00	

[illegible]

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL:	\$174,263.79
PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL:	\$161,918.50
PAGE 3 SUBTOTAL:	\$141,514.50
PAGE 1-3 SUBTOTAL:	\$477,696.79
20% CONTINGENCY:	\$95,539.36
TOTAL:	\$573,236.15

AMOUNT OF SECURITY: \$1,146,472.00

City Ordinance does not allow any one item to be reduced below 10% nor the reduction of the total security below 20% of the original Exhibit "A" total based upon the most current prices.

STAMP, SIGNATURE AND DATE

INVENTORY OF BONDED ITEMS FOR AGREEMENT EXTENSION
(FOR BONDING PURPOSES ONLY AT THE CITY OF RENO)

PROJECT: MERIDIAN 120S VILLAGE 1 & 2
DEVELOPER: TAYLOR DERRICK CAPITAL
ENGINEER: KMC

PREPARED BY: PRB
DATE: 07/14/26
AREA: 74.6 Acres
NUMBER OF LOTS/UNITS 75



-STREETS-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
2&1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$23,574.69	10	\$2,357.47
4" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$378,711.62	10	\$37,871.16
5" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
6" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
2" -4" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
5" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
6" BASE MATERIAL	\$219,200.64	10	\$21,920.06
8" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
10" BASE MATERIAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
FOG SEAL	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
SLURRY SEAL	\$5,160.74	10	\$516.07
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

-GRADING-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
ROADWAY (WIDTH OF RIGHT-OF-WAY)	\$87,248.00	10	\$8,724.80
ON-SITE (MASS GRADING)	\$610,222.20	10	\$61,022.22
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

-CONCRETE-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
TYPE 1 CURB & GUTTER WITH BASE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROLLED CURB & GUTTER WITH BASE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
MEDIAN CURB WITH BASE	\$177,871.00	10	\$17,787.10
SIDEWALK 4' WITH BASE	\$240,649.00	10	\$24,064.90
SIDEWALK 5' WITH BASE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ALLEY SECTION	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
VALLEY GUTTER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
3' LONGITUDINAL VALLEY GUTTER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
3' DRAINAGE SWALE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

-WALLS-

DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM

WORK REMAINING

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT
RETAINING WALL 4' - 6'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
RETAINING WALL 6' - 8'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
SOUND BARRIER 6' - 8'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
SOUND BARRIER 8' - 10'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 1' - 3'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 3' - 6'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
ROCKERY RETAINING WALL 6' - 10+'	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00
0	\$0.00		\$0.00

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL: \$174,263.79

INVENTORY OF BONDED ITEMS FOR AGREEMENT EXTENSION

-SANITARY SEWER-		DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM		WORK REMAINING
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT	
TYPE 1 MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	\$78,000.00	10	\$7,800.00	
TYPE IV MANHOLE	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TYPE V MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
DROP MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
DROP MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SERVICE LATERALS 4" DIAMETER	\$71,250.00	10	\$7,125.00	
SEWER MAIN 6" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 8" DIAMETER	\$236,700.00	10	\$23,670.00	
SEWER MAIN 10" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 12" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 15" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
SEWER MAIN 18" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	

-STORM DRAIN-		DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM		WORK REMAINING
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%	\$ AMOUNT	
TYPE 1 MANHOLE 48" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TYPE IV MANHOLE	\$42,000.00	10	\$4,200.00	
TYPE V MANHOLE 60" DIAMETER	\$16,000.00	10	\$1,600.00	
TYPE 3-R CATCH BASIN	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TYPE 4-R CATCH BAIN	\$30,400.00	10	\$3,040.00	
STEEL SIDEWALK CROSS-DRAIN	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
YARD DRAIN	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
LATERAL 10" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 12" DIAMETER	\$14,685.00	10	\$1,468.50	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 15" DIAMETER	\$63,660.00	10	\$6,366.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 18" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 21" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 24" DIAMETER	\$7,140.00	10	\$714.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 27" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 30" DIAMETER	\$11,800.00	10	\$1,180.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 36" DIAMETER	\$12,250.00	10	\$1,225.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 42" DIAMETER	\$77,140.00	10	\$7,714.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 48" DIAMETER	\$5,760.00	10	\$576.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 54" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 60" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
STORM DRAIN MAIN 72" DIAMETER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
ROCK RIPRAP 6" - 12" DEPTH	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
ROCK RIPRAP 8" - 16" DEPTH	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
ROCK RIPRAP 12" - 24" DEPTH	\$912,750.00	10	\$91,275.00	
HEADWALLS 12" - 36"	\$3,650.00	10	\$365.00	
HEADWALLS 42" - 72"	\$16,000.00	10	\$1,600.00	
TRASH RACK 24" & SMALLER	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 27"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 30"	\$8,500.00	10	\$850.00	
TRASH RACK 36"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 42"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
TRASH RACK 48"	\$11,500.00	10	\$1,150.00	
TRASH RACK 54"	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	
0	\$0.00		\$0.00	

PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL: \$161,918.50

INVENTORY OF BONDED ITEMS FOR AGREEMENT EXTENSION

-PUBLIC UTILITIES-	DOLLAR AMOUNT FROM	WORK REMAINING
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL EXHIBIT "A"	%
STREET LIGHTS	\$8,100.00	10
ELECTRIC SERVICE	\$159,670.00	10
TELEPHONE	\$364,960.00	10
WATER	\$456,200.00	10
GAS	\$228,100.00	10
CABLE TELEVISION	\$91,240.00	10
0	\$0.00	

[illegible]

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL:	\$174,263.79
PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL:	\$161,918.50
PAGE 3 SUBTOTAL:	\$141,514.50
PAGE 1-3 SUBTOTAL:	\$477,696.79
20% CONTINGENCY:	\$95,539.36
TOTAL:	\$573,236.15

STAMP, SIGNATURE AND DATE